
CENTRAL FOOTWEAR TRAINING INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  

Directory of CFTI Employees 

(Under Sec�on 4(1) (b) (ix) of Right to Informa�on Act – 2005) 

S. No 
1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

Name Designa�on Telephone No Email Id 
Shri. K. Murali Director 044-22501529, 

Ext- 20 
c�i@c�ichennai.in 
 

Shri. A. Kolanjivel Deputy Director 044-22501529, 
Ext-27 

kolanjivel@c�ichennai.in 
 

Shri. D.V.R. Prasad Senior Technical 
Officer 

044-22501529  Prasad@c�ichennai.in 
 

5.  

6.  

7.  
8.  

Smt. S. Lalitha Office 
Superintendent 

044-22501529, 
Ext -26 

lalitha@c�ichennai.in 
 

Shri. Rakesh Sharma Junior Technical 
Officer 

044-22501529, 
Ext -40 

rakeshsharma@c�ichennai.in 
 

Shri. P. D. Saravana Bhavan Documenta�on 
cum Librarian 

044-22501529, 
Ext -28 

saravanabhavan@c�ichennai.in 
 

Shri. E. Saravana Moorthy Mechanic 044-22501529 - 
Shri. A. Arulnathan Junior Technical 

Officer 
044-22501529 
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